BUSINESS
CATALOGUE
Your packaging partner
(657)-788-3708
1. HAND FILM...........................................................                   1
2. MACHINE FILM...................................................                   7

HAND & MACHINE
04 STANDARD ADHESIVE TAPE
17/      www.nxgenn.com
POLYPROPYLENE
STRAPPING
18 www.nxgenn.com        /
Item Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length (feet)
Tensile Strength
(lbs)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-1288MH90PS-015-300-B ½ 0.015 9,000 300 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1288MH90PS-020-350-B ½ 0.02 9,000 350 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1288MH90PS-022-400-B ½ 0.022 9,000 400 < 20 8 × 8
BG-12166H90PS-015-300-B ½ 0.015 9,000 300 < 20 16 × 6
BG-12166H90PS-020-350-B ½ 0.02 9,000 350 < 20 16 × 6
BG-12166H90PS-024-350-B ½ 0.024 9,000 350 < 20 16 x 6
BG-12166H72PS-026-400-B ½ 0.026 7,200 400 < 20 16 x 6
01 HAND GRADE
06. POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAPPING
19
YOURYOUR
  LOGISTICSLOGISTICS
TRUSTY
PARTNER
Ideal for manual applications
Perfect in packing small to medium-sized packages
Fastened securely with a PP buckle
Threaded through and tightened for a reliable seal
/      www.nxgenn.com
The chart displays our most common sizes. For additional sizes, please contact us directly. Items shown above may not be stocked.
Code Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length (feet)
Tensile
Strength (lbs)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-5MM8M240PS-017-110-W 5 MM 0.017 24,000 110 < 20 8 × 8
BG-5MM8M230PS-018-140-W 5 MM 0.018 23,000 140 < 20 8 × 8
BG-6MM8M230PS-019-150-W 6 MM 0.019 19,500 150 < 20 8 × 6
BG-8MM8M147PS-020-200-W 8 MM 0.02 14,760 200 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1488M180PS-022-200-W ¼ 0.022 18,000 200 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1488M180PS-024-200-W ¼ 0.024 18,000 200 < 20 8 × 8
BG-3886M100PS-024-300-W ⅜ 0.024 10,000 300 < 20 8 × 6
BG-3888M129PS-024-300-W ⅜ 0.024 12,900 300 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1288M95PS-023-250-W ½ 0.023 9,900 250 < 20 8 × 8
BG-1288M99PS-022-325-W ½ 0.022 9,900 325 < 20 8 x 8
BG-1288M99PS-023-350-W ½ 0.023 9,900 350 < 20 8 x 8
BG-1288M99PS-023-350-B ½ 0.023 9,900 350 < 20 8 x 8
BG-1498M230PS-020-170-Y ¼ 0.02 23,000 170 < 20 9 x 8
BG-1498M180PS-020-200-Y ¼ 0.02 18,000 200 < 20 9 x 8
BG-1498M180PS-024-200-Y ¼ 0.024 18,000 200 < 20 9 x 8
BG-1498M200PS-024-200-Y ¼ 0.024 20,000 200 < 20 9 x 8
BG-14118M131PS-024-200-Y ¼ 0.024 13,100 200 < 20 11 x 8
BG-1298M99PS-024-350-W ½ 0.024 9,900 350 < 20 9 x 8
BG-12166M80PS-025-400-W ½ 0.025 8,000 400 < 20 16 x 6
02 MACHINE GRADE
06. POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAPPING
20
 Made of premium-grade polypropylene resin
Specially formulated for high-speed strapping machines
Available in various specifications and colors
/      www.nxgenn.com
The chart displays our most common sizes. For additional sizes, please contact us directly. Items shown above may not be stocked.
Code Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Tensile Strength
(lbf)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-1288M72PS-031-600-B ½ 0.031 7,200 600 < 20 8 × 8
BG-5888M60PS-030-820-B ⅝ 0.03 6,000 820 < 20 8 × 8
BG-3488M45PS-031-1000-B ¾ 0.031 4,500 1,000 < 20 8 × 8
BG-12166H72PS-031-600-B ½ 0.031 7,200 600 < 20 16 × 6
BG-58166H60PS-026-700-B ⅝ 0.026 6,000 700 < 20 16 × 6
BG-58166H60PS-030-820-B ⅝ 0.03 6,000 820 < 20 16 × 6
BG-58166H54PS-031-900-B ⅝ 0.031 5,400 900 < 20 16 × 6
03 HAND - HEAVY DUTY GRADE
06. POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAPPING
21
Designed for heavy-duty applications
Suitable for packing pallets, timber, pipes, glass, etc.
/      www.nxgenn.com
The chart displays our most common sizes. For additional sizes, please contact us directly. Items shown above may not be stocked.
04 MACHINE - HEAVY DUTY GRADE
 Made from premium-grade polypropylene resin for superior strength
Specially formulated for use with high-arch strapping machines
Designed for heavy-duty applications
Available in various specifications and colors
Code Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Tensile Strength
(lbf)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-1288M72PS-022-500-W ½ 0.022 7,200 500 < 20 8 x 8
BG-1288M72PS-024-550-B ½ 0.024 7,200 550 < 20 8 x 8
BG-12166M72PS-026-500-C ½ 0.026 7,200 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-12166M75PS-026-600-W ½ 0.026 7,500 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-58166M60PS-026-700-W ⅝ 0.026 6,000 700 < 20 16 x 6
POLYESTER
STRAPPING
Code Width (inch) Thickness
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Tensile
Strength (lbf)
Elongation (%) Core Size
(inch)
BG-PS12MS72-020-600-G ½ 0.02 7,200 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS36-020-600-G ½ 0.02 3,600 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS65-028-820-G ½ 0.028 6,500 820 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS32-028-820-G ½ 0.028 3,250 820 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS57-020-750-G ⅝ 0.02 5,700 750 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS28-020-750-G ⅝ 0.02 2,850 750 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS44-025-900-G ⅝ 0.025 4,400 900 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS22-025-900-G ⅝ 0.025 2,200 900 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS36-030-1100-G ⅝ 0.03 3,600 1,100 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS18-030-1100-G ⅝ 0.03 1,800 1,100 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS42-035-1400-G ⅝ 0.035 4,200 1,400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MS40-035-1300-G ⅝ 0.035 4,000 1,300 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38MS125-019-400-G ⅝ 0.019 12,500 400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38MS96-020-500-G ⅜ 0.02 9,600 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MS105-020-500-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.02 10,500 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS90-015-500-G ½ 0.015 9,000 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS72-020-600-G ½ 0.02 7,200 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS90-020-600-G ½ 0.02 9,000 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MS58-025-775-G ½ 0.025 5,800 775 < 20 16 x 6
01 HAND / MACHINE GRADE – SMOOTH
07. POLYESTER (PE) STRAPPING
23
Ideal for high-speed automatic machines
Highest retained tension, low elongation
Smooth surface: easy handling, reduced friction
Recyclable, eco-friendly solution for heavy-duty applications
/      www.nxgenn.com
The chart displays our most common sizes. For additional sizes, please contact us directly. Items shown above may not be stocked.
Code Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Tensile
Strength (lbf)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-PS12ME90-023-600-G ½ 0.023 9,000 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12ME72-027-775-G ½ 0.027 7,200 775 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58ME46-030-1100-G ⅝ 0.03 4,600 1,100 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58ME40-035-1400-G ⅝ 0.035 4,000 1,400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58ME40-040-1600-G ⅝ 0.04 4,000 1,600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38ME125-020-400-G ⅜ 0.02 12,500 400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38ME96-023-500-G ⅜ 0.023 9,600 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716ME105-024-500-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.024 10,500 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12ME105-022-500-G ½ 0.022 10,500 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12ME72-023-600-G ½ 0.023 7,200 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12ME58-027-775-G ½ 0.027 5,800 775 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12ME90-023-600-G ½ 0.023 9,000 600 < 20 16 x 6
02 HAND / MACHINE GRADE - EMBOSSED
07. POLYESTER (PE) STRAPPING
24
Enables faster melting during welding
Increase split resistance, enhanced rigidity
Improves feeding in strapping equipment, even with heat-seal
Superior resistance to splitting during use
/      www.nxgenn.com
The chart displays our most common sizes. For additional sizes, please contact us directly. Items shown above may not be stocked.
Code Width (inch)
Thickness
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Tensile
Strength (lbf)
Elongation (%)
Core Size
(inch)
BG-PS12MSW105-019-500-G ½ 0.019 10,500 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MSW90-021-600-G ½ 0.021 9,000 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS12MSW65-028-800-G ½ 0.028 6,500 800 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MSW40-035-1400-G ⅝ 0.035 4,000 1,400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MSW42-035-1400-G ⅝ 0.035 4,200 1,400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS58MSW40-040-1600-G ⅝ 0.04 4,000 1,600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38MSW145-020-400-G ⅜ 0.02 14,500 400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38MSW137-020-400-G ⅜ 0.02 13,750 400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS38MSW125-020-400-G ⅜ 0.02 12,500 400 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MSW115-020-500-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.02 11,550 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MSW105-020-500-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.02 10,500 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MSW115-021-500-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.021 11,550 500 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MSW99-024-600-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.024 9,900 600 < 20 16 x 6
BG-PS716MSW90-024-600-G ⁷⁄₁₆ 0.024 9,000 600 < 20 16 x 6
03 HAND / MACHINE WAX GRADE – SMOOTH
07. POLYESTER (PE) STRAPPING
25
Runs smoothly through friction seal equipment